State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
DC-500 - District of Columbia CoC

Blair House SHPR $204,747
Bridges Project 1 (B4) SHPR $110,674
Bridges Project 2 (B5) SHPR $141,366
Calvary-Transitional Program SHPR $143,742
Casa Libertad (HUD 2) SHPR $150,000
Casa Paz (HUD 1) SHPR $149,203
Chesapeake House SHPR $275,106
Chronic Homeless Initiative 2 SHPR $285,457
Chronic Homeless Initiative 5 SHPR $477,676
CHW-My Place SHPR $257,260
CoH-Housing Families First SHPR $541,313
Community Connections-Permanent Families (Formerly LTHP) SHPR $188,312
Community Connections-PSH (Formerly CHW-Permanent Families) SHPR $420,000
Community Connections-SHP (Formerly Coates & Lane) SHPR $350,173
Domestic Violence Transitional Housing Programs SHPR $321,806
Dual Diagnosed-Girard SHPR $121,727
Exodus House Transitional Housing Addiction Program for Homeless Men SHPR $323,673
Families in Transition at TEN SHPR $201,038
FOCUS SHPR $123,530
Good Hope House SHPR $78,342
Gospel Rescue Ministries SHPR $100,905
Green Door SHPR $144,758
H of R-New Beginnings SHPR $134,834
HIV-G Street SHPR $132,300
HMIS Expansion SHPR $75,000
Holly House SHPR $86,003
Hope Rising SHPR $239,506
Housing with Care-THC SHPR $430,837
Independent Living Program 1 SHPR $67,628
Independent Living Program 2 SHPR $129,593

1/10/2011

Page 49 of 277



State
CoC Name

Project Name
Kairos House

Latino Transitional Housing Partnership

Madison Transitional Housing Program

Mickey Leland Transitional Housing Program for Homeless Men

Miriam's House

Mt. Carmel House

New Expectation

New Generations

New Horizons

Olaiya's Cradle

Open Arms-The Dunbar
Partner Arms 1

Partner Arms 2

Rachael's-Permanent Housing

Reunified Families Transitional Housing Program

Safe Haven

Serial Inebriates

Shelter Plus Care SRA

Shelter Plus Care TRA

Shelter Plus Care TRA

Shelter Plus Care TRA (formerly SRA)
Spring Road Family Apartments

St. Mathias Mulumba House

Stable Families 1

Stable Families 3

TEN - Tenants Empowerment Network
The Harbor Light Center
THEIRS-Program for Family Reunification
Training Apts

Transitional Living Communities
Trauma-Suitland Road

Trinity Arms

Unity Transitional Housing Program

1/10/2011

Program

SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
S+CR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR
SHPR

Awarded Amount
$899,866

$592,184
$144,083
$101,333
$141,214
$189,000
$211,621
$181,025
$414,028
$189,057
$117,600
$127,720
$148,924
$165,819
$84,383
$232,879
$514,025
$247,488
$327,792
$910,908
$3,138,528
$171,453
$245,421
$234,862
$207,041
$432,844
$475,935
$148,115
$98,751
$106,863
$109,725
$140,205
$114,586

Page 50 of 277



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
US Vets-Ignatia House SHPR $102,199
Women's Transitional Housing Addictions Program SHPR $513,940
DC-500 - Total: $18,587,926
DC Total: $18,587,926

1/10/2011 Page 51 of 277



